General information about company

Scrip code 532388

NSE Symbol 10B

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE565A01014

Name of the company

Indian Overseas Bank

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

Yes




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 20 0.1
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 20 0.1
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 20 0.07
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 20 0.2
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 20 0.14




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as a | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
Category of | Nos. OF No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. % of total no. of securities (IX)
Category ) paid up equity | paid-up [underlying shares held shares (calculated . .
) ?ﬁz;reholder ?}l{gehdders shares held equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ | as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
Iv) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (V]) 1957) (VIII) As a Class % of
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: X egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 18218326570 18218326570 | 96.38 18218326570 18218326570 | 96.38
Group
(B) Public 996567 684085686 684085686 3.62 684085686 684085686 | 3.62
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 996568 18902412256 18902412256 | 100 18902412256 18902412256 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa % Number of
assuming Shares
full . Number of Locked | pledged or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of conversion | in shares (XII) otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares 0.0 Underlying | convertible (XIII) Number of
Category . Shares . - X
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
Category | of . | Underlying : .
Outstanding . convertible [asa held in
D shareholder . Outstanding " .
I convertible W, ¢ securities percentage dematerialized
(I securities Xa}rran s and No. Of | of diluted Asa Asa | form (XIV)
X) (XD) Warrants share % of % of Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) capital) No. (a) total | No. | fotal category | category | category
(XD)= (VID)+ ’ Shares | (a) | Shares (i) (i) (i)
(X)Asa% held held
of (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) gL 96.38 2465423932 (13.53 18218326570
romoter
Group
B) Public 3.62 659499867 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2465423932 | 13.04 18877826437 |0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

Shareholding as v
T}:I;ﬂ(; f No. Of a % of total no. | Securities (1X)
No. of fully . shares Total nos. of shares ) ) Total
Category & Nos. Of paid up equity paid-up underlying | shares held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders equity ’ asa %
’ Shareholders (T) | (ITT) shares held shares Depository | (VII)=(1V)+ | per SCRR, of
av) n Receipts (V)+ (V) 1957) (VIII) As Total
eld o . Class :
V) (VD) a % of Class eg: X egty Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Central
(b) g‘;f:mmem/ 1 18218326570 18218326570 | 96.38 18218326570 18218326570 | 96.38
Government(s)
(Slu)b-Total (A) 1 18218326570 18218326570 |[96.38 18218326570 18218326570 | 96.38
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
;’ig;":::qf{er 1 18218326570 18218326570 | 96.38 18218326570 18218326570 | 96.38
Group (A)=(A)
(D+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(H Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 11 12848655 12848655 0.07 12848655 12848655 0.07
(d) Banks 3 56700 56700 0 56700 56700 0
(e) gljr‘ﬁsggfes 5 232394571 232394571 | 1.23 232394571 232394571 | 1.23
i) Other Financial 2 121271 121271 0 121271 121271 0

Institutions




Sub-Total (B)
(1)

21

245421197

245421197

1.3

245421197

245421197

1.3

2

Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

21

7482912

7482912

0.04

7482912

7482912

0.04

(e)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

2536392

2536392

0.01

2536392

2536392

0.01

Sub-Total (B)
2

22

10019304

10019304

0.05

10019304

10019304

0.05

)

Central Government / State Government(s)

“

Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

1525

1525

1525

1525

(c)

Key Managerial
Personnel

13264

13264

13264

13264

(2

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

977167

291610004

291610004

1.54

291610004

291610004

1.54

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

1235

67540253

67540253

0.36

67540253

67540253

0.36

(1)

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

4548

8521821

8521821

0.05

8521821

8521821

0.05

(k)

Foreign
Companies

48000

48000

48000

48000




) Bodies Corporate | 1102 11273139 11273139 0.06 11273139 11273139 0.06
Any Other

(m) ) 12469 49637179 49637179 0.26 49637179 49637179 0.26
(specify)

(S;)b-TOtal (B) 996524 428645185 428645185 2.27 428645185 428645185 |2.27

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=B)(1)+ 996567 684085686 684085686 3.62 684085686 684085686 | 3.62

B)2)+B)3)+

(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 996568 18902412256 18902412256 | 100 18902412256 18902412256 | 100

Total (A+B+C 996568 18902412256 18902412256 | 100 18902412256 18902412256 | 100

)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

S:Sal:g()ldmg Number of Shares
, (\
No. Of assuming full Eusrlrll:f;so(;]f%(:ked Eiiﬂfvi?sce)r Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares conversion
No. of . encumbered (XIII)
Shares Sh Underlying | of Number of
Underlying ares Outstanding [ convertible equity shares
Underlying
Sr. Outstanding Outst yd' convertible [ securities ( as As a held in
convertible Wu S ant M8 | securities a percentage % of dematerialized
securities X?rran s and No. Of [ of diluted total | No. As a % of form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (Xi) Warrants | share capital) | No. (a) Shares | (a) total Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (XD)= (VII)+ held held (b) 1) (i1) (ii1)
(X)Asa% (b)
of (A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(b) 96.38 2465423932 | 13.53 18218326570
(SX;)('lT)Otal 96.38 2465423932 | 13.53 18218326570
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
ia)rrl(()lmoter 96.38 2465423932 | 13.53 18218326570
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q)] Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.07 12848655 0 0 0
(d) 0 56700 0 0 0




(e) 1.23 232394571 0 0 0
) 0 121271 0 0 0
(S]‘gli'f)oml 13 245421197 |0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) 0.04 7482912 0 0 0
(e) 0.01 2536392 0 0 0
(Sl‘;;’(';)"tal 0.05 10019304 [0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

4 Non-institutions

(b) 0 1525 0 0 0
(c) 0 13264 0 0 0
(2) 1.54 268863685 0 0 0
(h) 0.36 67386353 0 0 0
(1) 0.05 7426921 0 0 0
(k) 0 0 0 0 0
) 0.06 10730439 0 0 0
(m) 0.26 49637179 0 0 0
(S];‘;’(f)"tal 227 404059366 |0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 3.62 659499867 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)

(3)t(B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 100 2465423932 | 13.04 18877826437

A+B+C2)




Total

(A+B+C) 100

2465423932

13.04

18877826437

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

As per Securities Contracts (Regulation) (Second Amendment) Rules, 2021, the Central Government may, in the public
interest, exempt any listed public sector company from any or all of the provisions of this rule. The Minimum Public
Shareholding criteria for Public Sector Bank is exempted upto 01.08.2024




Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRESIDENT OF INDIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

18218326570

18218326570

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

18218326570

18218326570

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

96.38

96.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

18218326570

18218326570

Class eg:y

Total

18218326570

18218326570

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

96.38

96.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

96.38

96.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2465423932

2465423932

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

13.53

13.53

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18218326570

18218326570

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Shareholder type

Promoter




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Govt of India




Insurance Companies

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACLO0582H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

228087393

228087393

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

228087393

228087393

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.21

1.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

228087393

228087393

Class eg:y

Total

228087393

228087393

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.21

1.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.21

1.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

228087393

228087393

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Clearing Members

ESOP or ESOS or ESPS

HUF

Trusts

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

8139

4235

18

69

12469

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

56715

41037066

7401204

528162

614032

49637179

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

56715

41037066

7401204

528162

614032

49637179

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.22

0.04

0.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

56715

41037066

7401204

528162

614032

49637179

Class eg:y




Total

56715

41037066

7401204

528162

614032

49637179

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.22

0.04

0

0

0.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.22

0.04

0.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

56715

41037066

7401204

528162

614032

49637179

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







