General information about company								
Scrip code	532388							
NSE Symbol	IOB							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE565A01014							
Name of the company	Indian Overseas Bank							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	Yes							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	20	0.1							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	20	0.1							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	20	0.07							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	20	0.2							

20

0.14

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Vo securities (IX)	class of			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) R	ights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	18218326570			18218326570	96.38	18218326570		18218326570	96.38	
(B)	Public	996567	684085686			684085686	3.62	684085686		684085686	3.62	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	996568	18902412256			18902412256	100	18902412256		18902412256	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
Category	Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding shareholder (II) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (Axi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (Xi) Shareholding , as a % assuming full convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shares	Shares Underlying Outstanding	, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Lin shares (XII		Shan pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				96.38	2465423932	13.53			18218326570				
(B)	Public				3.62					659499867	0	0	0	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													

2465423932 13.04

Total

	Tab	le II - Stateı	nent showing	g shareh	olding patt	ern of the Pr	omoter and Pro	omoter Grou	p		
				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each classecurities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+		No of Voting (XIV) Rig		ghts	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pattern	of the Pro	moter and Pro	moter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	18218326570			18218326570	96.38	18218326570		18218326570	96.38
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	18218326570			18218326570	96.38	18218326570		18218326570	96.38
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		1	18218326570			18218326570	96.38	18218326570		18218326570	96.38
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sha	reholding pattern	of the Pu	ıblic sharehold	ler	•	l.	1		
(1)	Institutions (Dome	estic)									
(a)	Mutual Funds	11	12848655			12848655	0.07	12848655		12848655	0.07
(d)	Banks	3	56700			56700	0	56700		56700	0
(e)	Insurance Companies	5	232394571			232394571	1.23	232394571		232394571	1.23
(j)	Other Financial Institutions	2	121271			121271	0	121271		121271	0

Sub-Total (B) (1)		21	245421197		245421197	1.3	245421197	245421197	1.3
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)		•					•
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	21	7482912		7482912	0.04	7482912	7482912	0.04
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	1	2536392		2536392	0.01	2536392	2536392	0.01
Sub-Total (B) (2)		22	10019304		10019304	0.05	10019304	10019304	0.05
(3)	Central Governme	nt / State Gove	rnment(s)						
(4)	Non-institutions								
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	1525		1525	0	1525	1525	0
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	13264		13264	0	13264	13264	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	977167	291610004		291610004	1.54	291610004	291610004	1.54
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	1235	67540253		67540253	0.36	67540253	67540253	0.36
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	4548	8521821		8521821	0.05	8521821	8521821	0.05
(k)	Foreign Companies	1	48000		48000	0	48000	48000	0

(1)	Bodies Corporate	1102	11273139			11273139	0.06	11273139	11273139	0.06
(m)	Any Other (specify)	12469	49637179			49637179	0.26	49637179	49637179	0.26
Sub-Total (B) (4)		996524	428645185			428645185	2.27	428645185	428645185	2.27
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)		996567	684085686			684085686	3.62	684085686	684085686	3.62
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	reholding pattern	of the No	on Promoter- N	Non Public sharel	nolder			
Total (A+B+C2)		996568	18902412256			18902412256	100	18902412256	18902412256	100
Total (A+B+C)		996568	18902412256			18902412256	100	18902412256	18902412256	100

		Table II - S	tatement sh	owing shareh	olding patte	ern of tl	ne Pr	omoter and P	Promoter Grou	p		
	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of L in shares (XI		pled othe	nber of Shares ged or rwise imbered (XIII)	Number of	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Sta	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(b)				96.38	2465423932	13.53			18218326570			
Sub-Total (A)(1)				96.38	2465423932	13.53			18218326570			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				96.38	2465423932	13.53			18218326570			
В	Table III - Sta	ble III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (nstitutions (Domestic)										
(a)				0.07					12848655	0	0	0
(d)				0					56700	0	0	0

(e)			1.23					232394571	0	0	0
(j)			0					121271	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)			1.3					245421197	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fore	rign)									
(d)			0.04					7482912	0	0	0
(e)			0.01					2536392	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)			0.05					10019304	0	0	0
(3)	Central Governm	ent / State Government(s	s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)			0					1525	0	0	0
(c)			0					13264	0	0	0
(g)			1.54					268863685	0	0	0
(h)			0.36					67386353	0	0	0
(i)			0.05					7426921	0	0	0
(k)			0					0	0	0	0
(1)			0.06					10730439	0	0	0
(m)			0.26					49637179	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)			2.27					404059366	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)			3.62					659499867	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Staten	nent showing shareholdir	ng pattern of the	Non Promote	r- Non P	ublic	shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)			100	2465423932	13.04			18877826437			

Total (A+B+C)				100	2465423932	13.04		18877826437
Disclosure of	Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is le				ıtage		Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information()	As per Securities Contracts (Regulation) (Second Amendment) Rules, 2021, the Central Government may, in the public interest, exempt any listed public sector company from any or all of the provisions of this rule. The Minimum Public Shareholding criteria for Public Sector Bank is exempted upto 01.08.2024

	Central Government/ State Government(s)				
Searial No.	1				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRESIDENT OF INDIA	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	18218326570	18218326570			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	18218326570	18218326570			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	96.38	96.38			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	•			
Class eg: X	18218326570	18218326570			
Class eg:y					
Total	18218326570	18218326570			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	96.38	96.38			
No. Of Shares Underlying					

Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants (X)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	96.38	96.38
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	2465423932	2465423932
As a % of total Shares held (b)	13.53	13.53
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	18218326570	18218326570
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	

Shareholder type	Promoter	
------------------	----------	--

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	Govt of India

Insurance Companies				
Searial No.	1			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAACL0582H	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	228087393	228087393		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	228087393	228087393		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.21	1.21		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	228087393	228087393		
Class eg:y				
Total	228087393	228087393		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.21	1.21		
No. Of Shares Underlying				

Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.21	1.21			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	228087393	228087393			
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0			

Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Clearing Members	ESOP or ESOS or ESPS	HUF	Trusts	LLP	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	8	8139	4235	18	69	12469
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	56715	41037066	7401204	528162	614032	49637179
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	56715	41037066	7401204	528162	614032	49637179
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.22	0.04	0	0	0.26
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg: X	56715	41037066	7401204	528162	614032	49637179
Class eg:y						

Total	56715	41037066	7401204	528162	614032	49637179
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.22	0.04	0	0	0.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.22	0.04	0	0	0.26
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	56715	41037066	7401204	528162	614032	49637179
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					

Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0